R.K. International School

Kiratpur, Bijnor

School Academic Calendar 2025-26

New Session begins
Poster Making competition
Class Test (Nur — X)

Allotment of Summer Vacation HW

Parent Teacher Meeting
Summer Vacation (I -VIII)
School Re-opens (Nur — X)
Cooks without Fire (I-H)
Foundation Day

Periodic Test I (Nur — X)
Investiture Ceremony

PTM

Independence Day

Half Yearly (Nur — X)
Resuming of classes

Gandhi Jayanti

PTM

English Essay Writing comp.
Grand Parents Day (Nur — 1)
Inter School Debate
Children’s Day

English Drama ( I-H )

Class Test Il (Nur — X)
PTM

Annual Day (Nur — X)
Maths Olympiad (I-H )
Republic Day

Periodic Test II (Nur — X)

PTM
Annual Exam (Nur — X)

Result Declaration

April 01, 2025, Tuesday

April 22, Tuesday
May 6, Tuesday
May 19, Monday
May 19, Monday
May 20, June 30 Monday
July 1, Tuesday
July 12, Saturday
July 15, Tuesday
July 26, Saturday
August 5, Tuesday
August 8 Friday
August 15 Friday
September 8 Monday
September 25, Thursday
October 2 Thursday
October 4, Saturday
October 28, Tuesday
October 31  Friday

November 8 Saturday
November 14 Friday
November 22 Saturday
November 27, Thursday
December 13 Saturday
December 19 Friday
December 22 Monday

January 26  Monday
January 28  Wednesday
February 14, Saturday
March, 2 Monday

March 31, 2026, Tuesday
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